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၂ ၀ ၂ ၀                     (၁ ၀)      /             (၁ ၀)      

                                                          

1                        32,160,067.280  155.841  1                    142.004 

2              kg     12,434,931.411  111.330  2                                    110.289 

3                      196,644.750  31.681  3                                                   86.429 

4                    40,405.900  13.914  4             65.374 

5                    33,105.198  30.840  5                        62.186 

6                       30,607.000  8.137  6            36.526 

7                           17,457.900  5.811  7                             36.088 

8                                        17,158.450  26.958  8                                          30.873 

9 (ဃ)                          11,048.349  5.513  9                  22.283 

10 (                            9,021.854  5.466  10                        17.896 

 
             /                                                         

US$-Million 
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                      ၅ %                          )           ၂၅ % 

       24000-24500 38000-40000  - 

          23500-24500 38000-40000  - 

       23000-23800 37000-39000  - 

        23500-24000 37000-39000  - 

        23000-23500 37000-39000  - 

          23000-24000 37000-39000  - 

       - 37000-39000  - 

          23500-24000 37000-39000  - 

           (   ) 22000-23500  50000-54000 19800-20800 

Source: MRF 
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၂ ၁၈-၂ ၁၉ 
(၁၇-၄-၂ ၁၉)  

၂ ၁၉ -၂ ၂  
(၁၇-၄ -၂ ၂ )  

           

၁ 
          
       

1868.552 2279.424 410.872 ၁ 
                   
           

2966.182 4411.752 1445.570 

၂                279.157 58.804 -220.353 
၂ 

             
                

3618.637 3771.802 153.165 
၃        468.168 535.401 67.233 

၄               776.344 1135.800 359.456 ၃                  1795.735 1917.947 122.212 

၅            100.473 94.830 -5.643 ၄ CMP 1202.666 1189.122 -13.544 

၆               5147.184 5404.441 257.257      

၇       521.044 355.971 -165.073      

            9160.922 9864.671 703.749             9583.220 11290.623 1707.403 

                           

            

       

https://www.thefarmermedia.com/news/15022
http://tradedata.moc.local/index.cfm?go=import_commodities&commodity=203&country=&GP=0&CMP=0&DB=0&IsLicence=&show=no
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၂ ၀ ၂၀                                                                         ) 

 

Source:                     

 

၂ ၀ ၂၀                                                   ၁                    ) 

 

                 FAQ / RC           RC                 )                                       

  ၂၀၁ ၈ ၂၀၁ ၉ ၂၀၁ ၇ ၂၀၂ ၀     

1 1.4.2020  927500  770000        

2 2.4.2020  940000       704200-716500 584800-597100 

3 3.4.2020  933000       704200-716500 584800-597100 

4 6.4.2020 966000         704200-716500 584800-597100 

5 7.4.2020  972000     1295200-1328900 744100-756300 584800-609300 

6 8.4.2020  987000   967600-1022700 1255400-1298300 744100-756300 584800-609300 

7 9.4.2020          

8 20.4.2020             

9 21.4.2020  950000   989000-1022700 1295200-1316700 888000-900200 584800-597100 

10 22.4.2020      989000-1022700 1319700-1328900 875700-888000 584800-597100 

11 23.4.2020  970000   989000-1022700 1295200-1316700 835900-857300 584800-597100 

12 24.4.2020  993000   989000-1022700 1328900 875700-888000 584800-597100 

13 27.4.2020      989000-1022700 1259200-1328900 835900-857300 584800-597100 

14 28.4.2020  973000   989000-1022700 1259200-1328900 835900-857300 584800-597100 

15 29.4.2020      989000-1022700 1259200-1298300 835900-857300 584800-597100 

16 30.4.2020   963000   1019600-1071700 1295200-1347300 814500-839000 584800-597100 

  Source:                          

 

 

 

 

           
                            

                                                                        

1 1.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

2 2.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

3 3.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

4 6.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

5 7.4.2020 36000 35000 34000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

6 8.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

7 9.4.2020 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

8 20.4.2020 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

9 21.4.2020 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

10 22.4.2020 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

11 23.4.2020 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

12 24.4.2020 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

13 27.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

14 28.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

15 29.4.2020 37000 36000 35000 23500 23000 22500 19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 

16 30.4.2020 37000 36000 35000  22500 22200  22000  19000 18500 18000 17500 16500 16000 
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၂ ၀ ၂၀                                                   ၁                    ) 

                          )                         )         
                    ) 

          ) 
          

1 1.4.2020 1007400-1031900   692000-716500 643000-664400 275600-278600 

2 2.4.2020 1007400-1031900   692000-716500 643000-664400 275600-278600 

3 3.4.2020 1007400-1031900   692000-716500 643000-664400 275600-278600 

4 6.4.2020 995100-1031900 866500-878800 692000-716500 643000-664400 275600-284800 

5 7.4.2020 995100-1031900 866500-878800 692000-716500 643000-664400 275600-284800 

6 8.4.2020 995100-1031900 866500-878800 692000-716500 643000-664400 275600-284800 

7 9.4.2020           

8 20.4.2020           

9 21.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-888000 682800-918600 630800-643000 287800-297000    

10 22.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-888000 713400-747100 630800-643000 315400-330700    

11 23.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-888000 682800-716500 630800-643000 315400-330700    

12 24.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-888000 713400-747100 664100-685900 293900-306200    

13 27.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-888000 713400-747100 630800-643000 293900-306200    

14 28.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-888000 713400-747100 630800-643000 293900-306200    

15 29.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-888000 713400-747100 673600-685900 293900-306200    

16 30.4.2020 918600-976800 866500-900200 744100-765500 630800-643000 293900-306200    

                                  

 

 

၂ ၀ ၂၀                                   

No Date RSS-1 RSS-2 RSS-3 RSS-4 RSS-5 

1 6.4.2020 1150-1200 1100-1150 1050-1100 1000-1050 950-1000 

2 20.4.2020 1150-1200 1100-1150 1050-1100 1000-1050 950-1000 

3 27.4.2020 1150-1200 1100-1150 1050-1100 1000-1050 950-1000 

Source: mrppa 
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                              (FOB) 

၂ ၀ ၂၀                                                   

 

Name 
1.4.2020 to   
7.4.2020 

8.4.2020 to 
14.4.2020 

Emata 5 % 360-365 360-365 

Emata 10 % 350-355 350-355 

Emata 15% 340-345 340-345 

Emata 25 % 310-315 310-315 

Emata 35 % 300-310 300-310 

Ngasein  5% 370-380 370-380 

Ngasein  15% 355-365 355-365 

Ngasein  20% 350-355 350-355 

Ngasein  25% 330-335 330-335 

A 1-2 315-320 315-320 

B 1-2 270-275 270-275 

 B 2-3-4 265-270 265-270 

B 1&Extra 265-285 265-285 

Glutinous 5 % 425-430 425-430 

Glutinous 25 % 400-410 400-410 

Parboiled Rice 5% 460-465 460-465 

Parboiled Rice 10% 450-455 450-455 

Parboiled Rice 15% 435-440 435-440 

Source: MRF 

 

 

၂ ၀ ၂၀                                                

No Date 
WTI Curde Oil Bernt Curde Oil RBoB Gasoline Narural Gas Heading Oil 

(USD/bbl) (USD / bbl) (Usd/ gal) USD/ MMBtu) (Usd/ gal) 
1 1.4.2020 20.50 22.74 57.32 1.64 99.14 

2 2.4.2020 21.23 26.20 57.82 1.60 95.54 

3 3.4.2020 24.31 29.06 65.33 1.56 100.47 

4 6.4.2020 27.14 33.3 68.04 1.54 106.50 

5 7.4.2020 26.94 33.99 72.10 1.76 107.35 

6 8.4.2020 24.90 32.58 65.98 1.89 104.03 

7 9.4.2020 25.66 33.27 70.08 1.80 102.50 

8 20.4.2020 15.29 27.79 72.53 1.75 95.24 

9 21.4.2020 1.35 25.21 65.79 1.95 90.29 

10 22.4.2020 12.63 18.65 54.00 1.83 74.00 

11 23.4.2020 14.15 20.70 66.77 1.92 73.90 

12 24.4.2020 17.59 22.31 62.94 1.82 72.12 

13 27.4.2020 15.90 21.45 65.1 1.72 66.11 

14 28.4.2020 10.73 19.05 64.21 1.85 60.00 

15 29.4.2020 14.05 21.25 70.10 1.79 63.02 

16 30.4.2020 16.78 24.50 77.24 1.87 69.45 

Source: Bloomberg Commodities 
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၂ ၀ ၂၀                                                   

             
1 .4. 2020 to  

       3. 4. 2020 

   6 .4 .2020 to  

   9 .4 .2020 

  20. 4 .2020 to  

24. 4. 2020 

27. 4 .2020 to  

30. 4 .2020 

     (2018 crop) FAQ 660-680 670-690 690-710 700-720 

 SQ 760-780 770-790 785-805 785-805 

               /        945-975 960-990 990-1015 1000-1030 

               825-850 840-865 865-890 875-900 

      (2017 crop) FAQ 650-670 660-680 680-700 690-710 

 SQ 745-765 755-775 775-795 775-795 

               /        930-960 945-975 975-1000 990-1015 

               815-840 825-850 850-875 865-890 

          FAQ (   ) 800-825 800-825 800-825 800-825 

 FAQ (      ) 800-830 800-830 800-830 800-830 

           (Under 3.5 mm) 850-875 850-875 850-875 850-875 

            (Size  3.5 mm &up) 950-980 950-980 950-980 950-980 

                     (   ) 925-950 925-950 925-950 925-950 

                     (      ) 940-1020 940-1020 940-1020 940-1020 

                       (   ) 1050-1075 1050-1075 1050-1075 1050-1075 

                       (      ) 1020-1050 1020-1050 1020-1050 1020-1050 

                        (      ) 1025-1050 1025-1050 1025-1050 1025-1050 

          (2018 crop)     (FAQ) (    ) Lemon 550-570 550-570 570-590 580-600 

       (FAQ) 550-570 550-570 570-590 580-600 

       (FAQ) 550-570 550-570 570-590 580-600 

          (2017 crop)     (FAQ) (    ) Lemon 540-560 540-560 550-570 560-580 

       (FAQ) 540-560 540-560 560-580 560-580 

       (FAQ) 540-560 540-560 560-580 560-580 

                   FAQ 600-630 600-630 600-630 600-630 

                800-840 800-840 800-840 800-840 

           FAQ 600-625 600-625 600-625 600-625 

 SQ (12.5    ) 725-750 725-750 725-750 725-750 

          FAQ 500-530 500-530 500-530 500-530 

           FAQ 975-1000 975-1000 850-900 850-900 

                1190-1250 1190-1250 1050-1100 1050-1100 

              1030-1055 1030-1055 1020-1030 1020-1030 

         FAQ 500 500 500-525 525-560 

                550 550 550-600 600-625 

              550 550 550-600 600-625 

         215-235 215-235 215-235 215-235 

          1450-1475 1450-1475 1350-1400 1350-1400 

         (    )  2300-2400 2300-2400 2300-2400 2100-2400 

           1750-1850 1750-1850 1750-1850 1650-1750 

           1400-1450 1400-1450 1350-1400 1350-1400 

        (        )  1700-1800 1700-1800 1800-1900 1800-1900 

        700-750 700-750 700-750 700-750 

        520-550 520-550 520-550 520-550 

         380-410 380-410 380-410 380-410 

         550-600 550-600 550-600 550-600 

Source:                         
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၂ ၀ ၂၀                               

No Date 
LATEX RSS TSR 

Malaysia Latex 60% Bangkok RSS3 Kottayam (India) RSS4 Bangkok STR20 Kuala Lumpur SMR20 

1 Apr 1 2020 96.22 * * * 105.25 

2 Apr 2 2020 95.08 * * * 106.80 

3 Apr 3 2020 94.71 * * * 106.70 

4 Apr 6 2020 94.27 * * * 108.00 

5 Apr 7 2020 94.88 * * * 108.45 

6 Apr 8 2020 96.75 * * * 111.95 

7 Apr 9 2020 97.50 * * * 113.05 

8 Apr 10 2020 96.91 * * * 112.10 

9 Apr 13 2020 97.48 * * * 113.85 

10 Apr 14 2020 97.36 * * * 112.20 

11 Apr 15 2002 97.46 * * * 112.50 

12 Apr 16 2020 96.86 * * * 111.65 

13 Apr 17 2020 97.65 * * * 113.25 

14 Apr 20 2020 98.17 * * * 114.60 

15 Apr 21 2020 97.01 * * * 111.95 

16 Apr 22 2020 109.80 * * * 110.05 

17 Apr 24 2020 97.46 * * * 111.20 

18 Apr 27 2020 96.92 * * * 110.80 

19 Apr 28 2020 96.11 * * * 110.10 

20 Apr 29 2020 95.36 * * * 107.60 

21 Apr 30 2020 96.20 * * * 108.15 

Source: Association of natural rubber producting countries 

 

                    

၂ ၀ ၂၀                                          (US$ )                           ) 

No Date  London New York Yangon Mandalay 

1 1.4.2020 1591 1592  - 1138000 

2 2.4.2020 1591 1592  -  

3 3.4.2020 1620 1621  - 1143000 

4 6.4.2020 1625 1627  - 1144500 

5 7.4.2020 1660 1661  - 1164000 

6 8.4.2020 1653 1656  - 1167500 

7 9.4.2020 1654 1653  - 1164000 

8 20.4.2020 1689 1713  - 1138000 

9 21.4.2020 1696 1726  - 1147000 

10 22.4.2020 1688 1726  - 1148000 

11 23.4.2020 1713 1714  - 1153000 

12 24.4.2020 1725 1726  -  

13 27.4.2020 1727 1728  - 1160500 

14 28.4.2020 1705 1739  - 1159000 

15 29.4.2020 1714 1715  - 1174500 

16 30.4.2020  1713 1726   - 1190000 

Source: Bullionvault, etrademyanmar  
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၂ ၀ ၂၀                                         (US$)   

          
Date Dollar Earning 

       

       1.4.2020 1392   
       2.4.2020 1395 1400 
 

3.4.2020 1400 1408 

6.4.2020 1413 1425 

7.4.2020 1435 1455 

8.4.2020 1433 1440 

9.4.2020 1420 1428 

20.4.2020 1415 1420 

21.4.2020 1425 1430 

22.4.2020 1440 1443 

23.4.2020 1430 1430 

24.4.2020 1420 1416 

27.4.2020 1420 1422 

28.4.2020 1422 1420 

29.4.2020 1420 1420 

30.4.2020 1413 1413 

          Source: e trade Myanmar 

 

 

၂ ၀ ၂၀                                                                  

 

No Date  
Dollar ThaiBaht Chinese yuan Singapore Dollar Indian Rupee Japanese Yen 

USD THB CNY SGD INR JPY 

1 1.4.2020             
2 2.4.2020 1398.7 42.423 197.08 978.30 18.307 1303.8 

3 3.4.2020 1405.4 42.640 198.10 797.20 18.478 1296.3 

4 6.4.2020 1421.6 43.249 200.43 990.30 18.655 1301.5 

5 7.4.2020 1449.6 44.296 205.37 1017.1 19.180 1330.6 

6 8.4.2020 1442.5 43.985 204.15 1010.2 18.894 1325.3 

7 9.4.2020 1429.4 43.573 202.44 1004.0 18.725 1313.1 

8 20.4.2020 1426.4 43.930 201.69 1003.4 18.664 1324.4 

9 21.4.2020 1429.5 44.039 201.76 1001.2 18.606 1331.7 

10 22.4.2020 1440.1 44.461 203.28 1009.6 18.817 1338.6 

11 23.4.2020 1430.7 44.267 202.09 1004.4 18.787 1329.0 

12 24.4.2020 1718.6 43.71 200.37 995.50 18.567 1317.1 

13 27.4.2020 1417.7 43.635 200.18 999.00 18.603 1322.8 

14 28.4.2020 1419.0 43.729 200.31 1001.3 18.635 1325.2 

15 29.4.2020 1418.3 43.781 200.48 1003.1 18.748 1331.7 

16 30.4.2020 1410.9 43.553 199.44 997.90 18.650 1324.7 

Source: Central Bank of Myanmar 
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